Postgraduate Department of Pharmacology,

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG, J&K

(CAMP OFFICE: Main campus Dailgam Anantnag) Email:-pharmagmca@gmail.com

NO: GMC/ANG/Pharma/2023/4

Dated: 0/ -05-2023

Teaching roster of MBBS Phase |l batch 2021-2022 for the month of April 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023

DATE DAY

TIME TOPIC TEACHER
02-05-2023 | Tuesday 9:00 to 10:00 am Autocoids 2 Dr Masrat Nabi
03-05-2023 | Wednesday | 2:00 to 3:00 pm Cholinergic/Anticholinergic 3 Dr Nasreen Jan
04-05-2023 | Thursday 3:00 to 4:00 pm Adrenergic/Antiadrenergic 1 Dr Sami Magray
09-05-2023 | Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Adrenergic/Antiadrenergic 2 Dr Sami Magray
11-05-2023 | Thursday 3:00 to 4:00 pm Adrenergic/Antiadrenergic 3 Dr Sami Magray 5
12-05-2023 | Friday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Pandemic Module Dr Nasreen Jan
13-05-2023 | Saturday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Pandemic Module Dr Sami Magray
15-05-2023 | Monday 9:00 to 10:00 am Local Anaesthesia Dr Sheikh Hanan
18-05-2023 | Thursday 3:00 to 4:00 pm Diuretics Dr Sami Magray
20-05-2023 | Saturday 10:00 to 11:00 am AIT-Drugs For Haematological Disorders Dr Nasreen Jan
25-05-2023 | Thursday 3:00 to 4:00 pm Renin Angiotensin Aldosterone System Dr Nasreen Jan
27-05-2023 | Saturday 10:00 to 11:00 am AIT -Drugs For Haematological Disorders Dr Sami Magray
27-05-2023 | Saturday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Cardiac Glycosides Dr Nasreen Jan
29-05-2023 | Monday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Anti Anginal Drugs 1 Dr Sami Magray
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